ORIGINA Par Acco-1 October 2008 Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 083-21,587-0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	Spot Description: 90'S & 60'W OF
Address 1: _P. O. Box 399	S/2_SW_NW Sec. 17 Twp. 22 S. R. 23 East \(\nabla \) West
Address 2:	2400 297/ Feet from North / V South Line of Section
City: Garden City State: KS Zip: 67846 +	600 4716 Feet from East / West Line of Section
	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 275-2963	□ne Xnw ☑se □sw
CONTRACTOR: License # 31548	County: HODGEMAN
Name: Discovery Drilling Co., Inc., cropposition	Lease Name: BRADSHAW Well #: 2-17
Wellsite Geologist: Marc Downing	Field Name: WILDCAT
Contact Person:Joe_Smith Phone: (620_) _275-2963 CONTRACTOR: License # _31548 Name:Discovery Drilling Co., Inc., Scorport 100	Producing Formation: MISSISSIPPIAN
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2395' Kelly Bushing: 2403'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4680' Plug Back Total Depth: 4678'
Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 223 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 1638 Feet
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from: 1638'
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 130
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 18,000 ppm Fluid volume: 240 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: HAULED OFF SITE
Plug Back:Plug Back Total Depth	
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.:	Operator Name: MID-CONTINENT RESOURCES, INC.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: GILLIG 1-23 SWD License No.: 8996
1-3-09	Quarter SE Sec. 23 Twp. 19 S. R. 22 East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: NESS Docket No.: D-25,935
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or cope of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requitiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form	nversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information puested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confident performs and submitted with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
All requirements of the statutes, rives and regulations promulgated to regulate the are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ne oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein
Title: COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR Date: 6-18-09	KCC Office Use ONLY
1849	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 18 to day of	, If Denied, Yes Date: 2/14/09
20 07	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public: / any Vatto	Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 2-7-2010	

NOTARY PUBLIC State of Kansas MARY L. WATTS My Appt. Exp. 8-7-2010

Operator Name: Ame	erican Warrior,	Inc.	Lease N	Name: _E	BRADSHAV	N -	_ _{Well #:} 2-1	7	
Sec. <u>17</u> Twp. <u>22</u>					GEMAN				
INSTRUCTIONS: Shottime tool open and clo recovery, and flow rate surveyed. Attach final	sed, flowing and shues if gas to surface to	ut-in pressures, wheth est, along with final ch	ner shut-in press	sure read	hed static leve	l, hydrostatic pres	ssures, bottom	hole tempe	erature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		✓ Yes No	0		og Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	₽ S	ample
Samples Sent to Geol	•	☐ Yes 🔽 No	0	Name Top /	e Anhydrite		Тор 1656	_	atum 747
Cores Taken	\	∖ ☐ Yes ☑ No	0		hydrite		1687	+	716
Electric Log Run		Yes No	0	1	BNER		3953	-1	550
(Submit Copy)				LANS	SING		4004	-1	601
List All E. Logs Run:				вкс			4384	-1	981
SONIC CEME		OG; GAMMA			/NEE		4478	-2	075
RAY/NEUTRO	ON LOG			OSA	GE		4670	-2	267
			SING RECORD	✓ Ne	******	rtion etc		-	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23#		223'	Common	160		2%Gel
PRODUCTION	V 7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#	11111111111	4679'	EA/2	165		
	-								
		ADDITIO	ONAL CEMENTI	NG / SOI	IFF7F RECORI	<u> </u>			
Purpose:	Depth		#Sacks		LEZE REGORE		Percent Additives	e	
Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Jauns						
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge Footage of Each Interva				acture, Shot, Ceme Amount and Kind of I		ırd	Depth
4	4670' TO 46	76'			500 GAI	_, 20% MC	Α.		SAME
						@1000#			
					11/0 phili	@1000#	KANSAS CORPC	IDATION (O	MMISSION
							KANSAS COREC	Millore	
							JUN	CEIV	109
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer A	t·	Liner Run:		DE	CEN	ED -
1	3/8"	4676'	NONE	••		Yes V		V	
Date of First, Resumed SHUT IN	Production, SWD or Er	nhr. Producing	Method:	Flowin	g 🗹 Pump	oing Gas	Lift 🗌 Otl	her (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil N/A	Bbls. Gas A N	Mcf I/A	Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio				Gravity	
					TION		DDODUCT	ION INTER	///
	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF				PRODUCT	ION INTER\	ML:
Vented Sold	Used on Lease Used on Lease bmit ACO-18.)	Open Hole Other (Speci	✓ Perf. [Dually	Comp. C	ommingled		War and the second seco	1.10.2.10.10.00.00.00.00.00



Date: June 19, 2009

Kansas Corporation Commission Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802

RE: Well Bladshow 2-17

API#: <u>0/5-083-21,587</u>

Dear Corporation Commission,

American Warrior, Inc. request that you please hold the enclosed information confidential for as long as the law allows.

Sincerely

Nancy E Davis

Compliance Coordinator

NED

Enclosure

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUN 2 2 2009 RECEIVED



CHARGE TO: AMERICAN	WARRIOR	Inc.		
ADDRESS				
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE				

TICKET

9 * 4			-	
No.	7	55	5	5
7° ∀ =≤4.	₩.	~ ~	~ .	

SERVICE LOCATIONS ,		WELL/PROJECT NO		ILE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY			Ţ	DATE	low	INER	
1. NESS CHYL		#2-	17		P	RADSHAW	HOBEMAN	K _s	.				1-10-0	9	SAME	
2.		TICKET TYPE COI	NTRACT	OR		11/100/	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPI	D DELIVERE	то		-	ORDER NO.			
3		SERVICE SALES	DI	SCOVE	RY	D61P 43		VIA CT			120N					
3.	······································	WELL TYPE		- 1		EGORY JOB PU			WELL PER	MIT NO.			VELL LOCATION			
4.		076			DE1	IELOPMENT .	51/2" LONGSTR	enl					JEMORE K	-10,1E,74	15,ES	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	ONS													
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION							QTY.				UNIT		AMOUNT	,		
FERENCE	PART	NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	,
575			1		<u> </u>	MILEAGE #110			3	O MI	:	[7	00	210	100
578		·	1			PUMP SERVICE	·	<u> </u>		1 708	4680	FT	1400	$ \infty $	1400	100
221		·	1			FIOUR KCT				2 GA/		<u>i</u>	26	00	51	loo
281			1			MUNFLUSH			30	0/64			1	00	500	00
462					<u> </u>	CENTEALDERS	:			7/82	5 h	lii" L	100	GOI	700	100
403			١	·		CEMENT BASK	ETS			I EA			300	00	300	100
404						PORT COLLAR	TOP 51 # 73			A3 1	1638	FT	2300	00	2300	00
1106		WANGES COMPONENTION TO		en e nome y		MICH DOWN	PLUG - BAFFLE			EA	· · · · · · · ·		260	100	260	00
407	_	1380	1				SHOE W/ AUTO			I&A			32\$	'	325	
	20 CO	L B									1	ì				+
	O	2		•						<u> </u>		!				
	Tr.	1 13 CO										1		 		;
LEGAL TERMS: C	ustomer here	Nacknowledge	and	agrees to	T			S	JRVEY	T _A (GREE DECIDED	DIS	<u> </u>			
the terms and condit						REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPME WITHOUT BRE		D	DEGIDE	J AGINE	PAGE TOT	AL	6047	100
but are not limited to	o, PAYMEN	T, RELEASE, IN	IDEM	NITY, and	d	•		WE UNDERSTO	OD AND	_						100
LIMITED WARRAN	ITY provisio	ns.				CIMIET CED	VICES INC	MET YOUR NE				╁—		ا ر ا	3904	سر؛ أ
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUST			R TO		٦.	SWIFT SER	, I	PERFORMED V	VITHOUT DELA				_	<u> </u>	3709	 //>
START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS						P.O. B0	DX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORM CALCULATION	ED JOB	:NI			TAX	l	•	į
x dela Salle						NESS CITY	KS 67560	SATISFACTOR	LY?	- 1		<u></u>				<u> </u>
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED AM. 1-10-09 0900 G-P:M-					٦.			ARE YOU SATI	YE:		JE7 NO		TOTAL	j		
					\dashv	785-798-2300				CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND						
		CUSTOME	R ACC	EPTANCE	OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby ackn	lowledges receipt o	f the materials	and serv	rices listed on th	his ticke	tion of space		tanan katalan katalan di	*
SWIFT OPERATOR	WE W			 	PROV										Thank 1	You!
	I NO C VIV	L C.3070				····								···	2.000.00	



TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 15555

PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 CUSTOMER AMERICAN WELL DATE PAGE 12-17 Off: 785-798-2300 -10-09 BRADSIAW WARRIOR PRICE ACCOUNTING UNIT SECONDARY REFERENCE/ DESCRIPTION AMOUNT: TIME PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF. QTY. U/M QTY: U/M PRICE REFERENCE 2145 00 STANDARD COMPUT FA-2 164! 13:00 325 FLOCELE 41108 61150 1150 276 170100 850 lus SALT 283 280 LBS CALSGAL 240,00 284 30,00 450100 CFR-1 4150 285 100108 70 00 D-AIR GAL 290 Wasa composition commission SERVICE CHARGE **CUBIC FEET** 581 165 90 MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES 259,515 ₹83 リスマ

CONTINUATION TOTAL

3904.15

OB LC			WELL NO.		LEASE		ICES, INC. DATE / - /0 - 09 PAG
MERIC	an Was	etoe Tuc			80	MEMA	W SV2 LONGSTRING TICKET NO.
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME VBBD (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSURI TUBING	CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0900						an rowizon
	1030						START S'/2" CASENG ZN WELL
							TD-4680' SET: 4679
***							70-4680' 5/2 # 15.5
							\$J-21'
							CW72AZXB-135791172
							CMT BYB-73
		-					PORT COLUM = 1638 TOPTH 73
	1230						DROP BALL - CARCULATE
	1230				<u> </u>		DROI BALL (BELOVIE
	1335	Ь	12			100	PUMP 500 GAC MUDFINSH
	1320	D	12			300	PORTE SOO OR PROGRASA
	1222	,	20	V			Dung 20 ggs Ver restl
	1337		20			200	PUMP 20 BBLS KCL-FLUSH
	1311-		~ 12			 	Over Out one
	1345		5/3				PLOG RH - MH
						-	
	1355	111/2	34		-	300	MOX COMENT 140 SUS EA-3 & 12,5 PAS
i							
-	1405	<u> </u>					WASH OUT PUMP, LIJES
	<u> </u>					 	
	1407				<u> </u>		RELISACE CATEH DOWN PING
		.			 		
	1410	7	0	<u> </u>			DIE PLAKE PLUG
	-	6/2	110			900	
	1425	61/2	110.9			1500	PLUG DOWN - PSTUP CATCH 2N PLUG
····							
	דבויו		-			OK	RELEAS AG- HELD
	-					ļ	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS
	ļ				 		IWASH TRUCK
			<u> </u>				JUN 2 2 2009
	1530						JOB COMPLETE PECEIVE
			<u> </u>				1
							THANK YOU
							MAME DUSTY DON
-			1				



CHARGE TO:	
AMERICAN WARRINA	
ADDRESS	
	·
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET	
---------------	--

Nº 15365

	· ·		21
	PAGE	OF	
1	1	1 /	

													Ц			
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT N	0.	TLE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY			D/	\TE	Tow	/NER	
1. HAUS		2.17		- 1	B	RADSHAW	HODGEMAN	VIS				10	02-12-09	-		
2. NESS		TICKET TYPE CO	ONTRACT	OR			RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPE	DELIVERED T	0			RDER NO.			
		SERVICE SALES					EXPRESSIVELL	YA-	18,30	Elmes	JETMO	ıe				
3.		WELL TYPE				TEGORY	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT			W	ELL LOCATION			
<u>4.</u>	014			DEVE	EVELOD CMT! PORT COLLAR											
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS													
PRICE	SECONDARY	/ REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN			DESCRIPTION						UNIT		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	<u> </u>
525			1			MILEAGE #1	/2		30	1/4/			. 5	00	150	100
576D			1			Pump Seau	CE			EB			1200	ا اک	1300	00
290			1			D-AIR			/	CAL			35	:	,	100
330			2			Smo cm	~		130	154			15	OD	1950	00
276			2			FLOCELE			544	14B			/	ا مکا		00
<i>581</i>			2			SERVICE CHC	Cur		175	1				75		اکم
<u></u>	2	<u> </u>	٦			DRAYAGE			262.11	i I		i		الح	393	1/7
		KA SSS					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	g = e.p	1	1		!			373	
	品量	S CORPERATION COMMISSIO						<u>'</u>	ļ	1		 				i
	W272	3								1		i		İ		+
	THE P	NG.	1									i 				+
					+				 	 		-				
LECAL TEDMS	' Customer born	by a all and a de		Lograna		<u>L</u>		Su	RVEY	AGR	FF UN-	DIS-				
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and				REMIT	PAYMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMEN		-	EE DECIDED	AGRE	PAGE TOT	AL		!		
			· 1			WITHOUT BREA				<u> </u>	ļ	_	4100	42		
			NDEM	Nii Y, an	0			MET YOUR NEE			<i>'</i>				ĺ	ļ
	RANTY provision					SWIFT S	SERVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE V PERFORMED W				1	7		ĺ	ļ
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS				•					+	Hodgem	an		<u> </u>			
	DELIVERY OF GOODS					P.C). BOX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORMI CALCULATIONS	ED JOB				VAX C. H.	. 57	132	1,20
X						NESS (CITY, KS 67560	SATISFACTORIL ARE YOU SATIS	.Y?				6. H	10	1 500	
DATE SIGNED	TI	IME SIGNED		Æ -A.M.			•	ARE TOU SATIS	FIED WITH OUR		NO NO					ļ
02-12-09		0945		□ P.M.	1	78	5-798-2300					•	TOTAL		1,1027	1 71

785-798-2300

APPROVAL

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 02-12-09 PAGE NO. JOB LΩĜ LEASE BRADSHAW CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE TICKET NO. 10. 1<u>5365</u> AMERICANWARRIOR CMY! PORT GUAR 2.17 PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS C TUBING CASING 0945 ONLOCATION CMT SMO "4" FLOCELE PORT COLLAR @ 1638 23/8451/2 1015 PSITEST 1000 1000 openP.C, 1020 3.0 90 340 INT RATE START CMT @ 11,24/82 0 ىككى 1021 3,5 8.0 350 " TO CIRCINIO CIRCOMY MIN 14 /sm 2000 590 400 1 640 400 کہ2 D 450 D/40 ک.ک END 1040 450 CLOSE P.C. PSITEST - HOLD! 1045 1000 1000 RUN3301-25 1050 ઢડ REUSIT 0 250 TOTAL COMT BOSYS CIRCUSPIT 1550 6.0 157 FLAG 11.0 DNOFLAG 1058 200 ALL CLEAN Pare TBG 1105 1200 Jab complete THANKYOU! DAVE, JOSHB, DAVEY KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RECEIVED

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 33496

ŘEMIT TO P.O. B RUSS		ANSAS 676	65	SERVICE POINT: Ness City							
DATE /- 3-09	SEC.	TWP. 22	RANGE 23	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH				
LEASE Brodshaw	WELL#	2-17	LOCATION Jetm			COUNTY Hedge man	STATE				
OLD OR NEW (Ci			1E, Y4	h = .	116 6	ricege mail	<u> </u>				
	<u></u>	4 -	16, .7		1						
CONTRACTOR				OWNER /	American	Warrior					
TYPE OF JOB 314 HOLE SIZE 1214	<u>.raace</u> 1	, ' ТГ	1224	CEMENT							
CASING SIZE 85		DE	PTH 223.47		RDERED /(el)	sx Commo	n. 3%cc				
TUBING SIZE			PTH		2% 9	el					
DRILL PIPE			PTH	.							
TOOL	1		PTH	-	160	01365	2184 00				
PRES. MAX 350 MEAS. LINE	<u> </u>		OE JOINT 15 \$4	_ COMMON POZMIX	_/60	@ <i>13.63_</i> @	2,184.00				
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. 1		OLJOINI 1344	GEL	3	<u>@ 20.40</u>	61,20				
PERFS.				_ CHLORIDE _	5	@ <u>57.15</u>	285.75				
DISPLACEMENT	Fres	Lwate	<u> </u>	ASC		@	A.				
	EQ	UIPMENT	.	KANSAS (ORPORIS	1011 (UMINISSION	@					
		4		KANSAS (ORRORA)	IIOM Con	@ @	-				
		TER TY	ler		2 2 2009						
	HELPER	Joe			EMED.						
BULK TRUCK	DDIVED	Tal.		REG		@					
BULK TRUCK	DKIVEK	John				@	-				
	DRIVER			LIANDI INC	/68	@ <i>_2.25</i> _	378.00				
-				HANDLINGMILEAGE	168 x 10 x	-@ <i>2.63</i>	369,60				
Mix 1605x CO	mmon	, 3%cc, • Olis	Circulation, Digel Stut- place with out down,		SERV	TOTAL	<u>3</u> ,278.5.				
Close in P	a do	uu. uu.	we gown,		K CHARGE	•	999.00				
Cement o			late	_ EXTRA FOO		@	, , , ,				
				_ MILEAGE _	22	@ <u>_ フ・00</u>	154,00				
				– MANIFOLD	hed Foot	@					
				 	<u></u>	@ 					
CHARGE TO: A			arrior.				1,153.00				
<i>)</i> ;			ZIP	_	PLUG & FLOA	AT EQUIPMEN	NT				
Than	ηK,			65/			<u> </u>				
•	V 0	M.		* Andrews	less plays	@					
To Allied Comen	l tina Ca	IIC				@ @					
To Allied Cemen	_		menting equipment				·				
			to assist owner or		ŕ	@	<u> </u>				
			he above work was	!							
done to satisfaction	on and s	upervision	of owner agent or		•	TOTAL	<i>i</i>				
			and the "GENERAL	CLATE TO CONATZ	(If Any)	11					
TERMS AND CO	ONDITIO	ONS" liste	d on the reverse side	··							
	V Car	EAT PA	- HITA	TOTAL CHA	RGES						
PRINTED NAME	X RAG	civ GHS	CULCIC	_ DISCOUNT -		IF PA	ID IN 30 DAY				
SIGNATURE	Eder	Soulle	~								